when tradition and innovation run together
AC asynchronous and synchronous motors, AC reluctance motors, DC motors, Wind generators & more
Official EMEA Encompass Partner
Product supplier Rockwell Automation
Motors/Generators Designed & Manifactured in Turin (Italy)
Rockwell Automation + Sicme Motori label
Elwood + Sicme Motori for North America
Sicme Motori & Rockwell Automation

vector/inverter duty
 Power from 3,2 to 650 kW
 Shaft height from 100 to 355mm
 Degree of protection IP54 (55/56)
 Great choice of accessories
 Larger frames available on request (up to 1000 kW)
 IEC60034 Standard
AC Motors for inverter supply
SERVO MOTOR   AW SERIES   IP54/water jacket
Product list for Sicme Motori
U.S. and Canadian Standard available
Encompass Partner Products Variable speed drives
SICMEMOTORI Rockwell Automation size Pn nn Mn Un wgt Enc. Brake
prg. Partnumber Partnumber kW rpm Nm V kg type Y / N (Nm)
1 BQCP-B-132M-C-SA72AA HPK-B1307C-SA42AA 132M 19.0 1500 121 460 109 S N
2 BQCP-B-132M-C-SA74AA HPK-B1307C-SB44AA 132M 19.0 1500 121 460 109 M Y (130)
3 BQCP-B-132M-C-MA72AA HPK-B1307C-MA42AA 132M 19.0 1500 121 460 109 M N
4 BQCP-B-132P-C-SA72AA HPK-B1310C-SA42AA 132P 25.0 1500 159 460 135 S N
5 BQCP-E-132P-C-MA72AA HPK-E1310C-MA42AA 132P 25.0 1500 159 400 135 M N
6 BQCP-B-160M-C-SA72AA HPK-B1613C-SA42AA 160M 42.1 1500 268 460 220 S N
7 BQCP-B-180S-C-SA72AA HPK-B1815C-SA42BA 180S 56.5 1500 360 460 390 S N
8 BQCP-B-180L-C-SA72AA HPK-B2010C-SA42BA 180L 80.1 1500 510 460 535 S N
9 BQCP-B-180L-C-SA72AA HPK-B2010C-S-X182* 180L 80.1 1500 510 460 535 S N
10 BQCR-B-225M-C-MA72BA HPK-B2212C-MA42BA 225M 125.7 1500 800 460 810 M N
11 BQCP-B-132M-E-SA72AA HPK-B1307E-SA42AA 132M 31.7 3000 101 460 109 S N
12 BQCP-B-132M-E-MA7AA HPK-B1307E-MA42AA 132M 31.7 3000 101 460 109 M N
13 BQCP-B-132L-E-SA72AA HPK-B1308E-SA42AA 132L 36.8 3000 117 460 122 S N
14 BQCP-B-132L-E-MA72AA HPK-B1308E-MA42AA 132L 36.8 3000 117 460 122 M N
15 BQCP-E-132L-E-SA72AA HPK-E1308E-SA42AA 132L 36.8 3000 117 400 122 S N
16 BQCP-B-160S-E-MA72AA HPK-B1609E-MA42AA 160S 50.3 3000 160 460 201 M N
17 BQCP-B-160S-E-SA72AA HPK-B1611E-SA42AA 160S 60.3 3000 192 460 201 S N
18 BQCP-B-160S-E-MA72AA HPK-B1611E-MA42AA 160S 60.3 3000 192 460 201 M N
19 BQCP-B-160L-E-SA72AA HPK-B1613E-SA42AA 160L 82.0 3000 261 460 247 S N
This is an initial list and additional conversion evaluations can be done upon request
NOTES: 1) The code for this BQ motor refers to an inline-mounted blower. Top-mounted blower is also available as option, for a correct match with
HPK (motor code BQAr-B-132M-C-SC74AA and related drawing code Q72AA803 is in ANNEX A).  2) in this case BQ motor is 180 mm framesize while
HPK motor is a 200mm frame size, then 20mm thick spacers are required, in case of foot mounting. Flange mounting is n.a. for HPK motor, then not